
Youth Men's World Championships

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013
Team A

A  EGYPT B  SERBIA

Match Number

37
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Hungary 14/08/2013 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

15
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

3 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 BUSTAMANTE LOPEZ Ion (ESP) ALVAREZ MATA Javier (ESP)

 Ramon Gallego (ESP)  Carlos Ferrea (ARG)

 Manfred Prause (GER)

17 30 33

2 / 2

 Budaors

Spectators 

1
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39

77

94

99

BASSEM ABDELMOAZ M. Hesham

MOHSEN HASSAN M. Mohamed

ASHRAF EZZELDIN ABDELFATTA

TAREK MOHAMED A.S. Islam

SAMY MAHMOUD ELZAYAT Shady

HOSSAM M. A. A. KHALLAF

AMR BADAWY A. Abdelrahman

MAGDY MOHAMED E.A.Y. Omar

ADEL YOUSRY SAAD Akram

ELBADRAWY ELMETWALY Baher

HOSSAM HUSSIN HAFEZ Ahmed

MOHAMED HELAL M.H.Omar

MOHAMED YEHIA E. Yehia

KASSEM IBRAHIM K. Ahmed

AKRAM MOHAMED ABDELBASET M

ASHRAF SIEFELDIN E.Mohamed
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6

7

8

11

12

13

16

17

19

20

23

24

26

31

33

POTIC Nikola

MLADENOVIC Nemanja

TERZIC Stefan

VRGOVIC Nikola

RADJENOVIC Bojan

MILOSAVLJEV Dejan

BABIC Dejan

CUPARA Vladimir

SOTIC Mladen

RADOVANOVIC Aleksandar

RADOVANOVIC Milomir

SRETENOVIC Stevan

MRSULJA Igor

POPOVIC Ivan

MILOSEVIC Nikola

CAGALJ Igor
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ADEL ELSAYED WAHIEDELDIN M

ELMORSY ABOU ELABBAS T.Sherif

MOHAMED HASSANIN E.W. Ahmed

HUSSEIN FAHMY MOHAMED Khaled

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRKOVIC Aleksandar

DRAGICEVIC Vladimir

RADOJEVIC Zeljko

VUCIC Nemanja

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 900

DR

3 3

09:17 47:29 24:56 53:06

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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